A
B
D
C
D
C
B
A

R
BT-M-G0-B-A-063
Order code:
BT: Coin Cell Holders
Apperance for the product
M:SMT TYPE
①
②
With/Without Post
A:With Post
B:Without Post
BT
① ②
M G0
③
 B      A     063
④
Product number
④
063
 Packing method
  A: Tray B:Bag
  R: Tape & reel
6
⑤
NOTE:
1.BASE:LCP+40%GF(UL94V-0) BLACK
2.CONTACTS:PHOSPHOR BRONZE(C5191),T=0.20MM
3.ELECTRIC:
   a.CONTACT RESISTANCE:30 MILLIOHMS MAX
   b.INSULATION RESISTANCE:1000 MEGA OHMS MIN
   c.DIELECTNIC VOLTAGE:500V AC ONE SEC LEVEL
   d.OPERATING TEMPERATURE:-25°C TO +85°C
③ Contact PIating
GO:GOld flash
G1: 3U〞Gold
G2: 5U〞Gold
G3:10U〞Gold
G4:15U〞Gold
G5:30U〞Gold
SN:Tin
⑤
6
B:N0 PostA:Have Post
AutoCAD SHX Text
POSITIVE SIGN
AutoCAD SHX Text
RECOMMENDED IMBIBITION AREA